Coaches’ Contact Information

Kyle McFall, AD  			260-7062, 252-0872	
Tony Graham, Principal		260-7023
Randy Neill, Asst. Principal		260-7025, 252-2712

Cross Country Running
· https://www.facebook.com/groups/139569669707871/ 
	Ted McKenney 	262-4741, 394-4567 	tedmck@alaska.net 
	Kent Peterson		394-6231		kpeterson@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 

Cheerleading 
· https://www.facebook.com/pages/Soldotna-High-School-Cheerleading/232804936749898?fref=ts 
Jeannie Young  	208-596-1648   	sohicheer@gmail.com 

Football  
· https://www.facebook.com/pages/Soldotna-Stars-Football/131267523677034?fref=ts 
	Galen Brantley		398-8862, 262-8838	gbrantley@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Eric Pomerleau	360-3782		epomerleau@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 
Phil Leck 		701-260-3120    	pleck@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
Tai Lepule		260-7000		alepule@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 
Rob Quelland		262-4521, 398-0871	bdrak1@yahoo.com
Jeremy Chezik

Volleyball
· https://www.facebook.com/SoHi-Volleyball-126092170747327/?fref=ts 
Sheila Kupferschmid 	262-1476, 398-3519	pkupfer@ptialaska.net 
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Luke Baumer					baumerluke@gmail.com 	
				
Swimming
	Angie Brennan		953-6299 		fitalaskans@gmail.com
James Barkman	394-6281		jkbarkman@gmail.com 
Dennis Reger (Dive)	398-1941		ice_87_ak@yahoo.com 

Wrestling
	Neldon Gardner	398-8080		neldongardner@yahoo.com  
	Joe Cudd		260-2500		jcudd@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 

Hockey  
· https://www.facebook.com/SoldotnaHighHockey?fref=ts 
Indy Walton		394-2663, 260-2002	indywalton@yahoo.com 
Galen Brantley		398-8862, 262-8838	gbrantley@kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Cross Country Ski  
· https://www.facebook.com/pages/Soldotna-High-School-Ski-Team/170519102961137?fref=ts 
Isaac Erhardt		260-7000		ierhardt@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 
Dan Harbison		398-0078		C2dhix@gmail.com 






Boys Basketball  
· https://www.facebook.com/sohistarsbasketball 
	Nolan Rose		953-0885		cohoeking@gmail.com 
	Darren Zibell		260-2300		dzibell@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 
	George Stein		262-2841		george.stein@akcpas.com 

Girls Basketball  
· https://www.facebook.com/groups/sohigirlsbasketball/ 
	Kyle McFall		252-0872		kmcfall@kpbsd.k12.ak.us  
Doug Blossom		398-1602		coachblossomsohi@gmail.com 
Christa Kennedy	651-238-9457		christa_kennedy@gmail.com 

Boys Soccer  
· https://www.facebook.com/sohisoccer?fref=ts  
	Erik Dolphin		398-8480		erik.dolphin@gmail.com 
	
Girls Soccer  
· https://www.facebook.com/sohisoccer?fref=ts 
	Jimmy Love		398-4625		jlove@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 

Baseball  
· https://www.facebook.com/soldotnastarsbaseball?fref=ts 
	Rob Quelland		262-4521, 398-0871	bdrak1@yahoo.com 	

Softball
	Kelli Knoebel		420-7360		alaskakelli@gmail.com
	James Knoebel		260-7000		jknoebel@kpbsd.org 
	 
Track
	Phil Leck		701-260-3120		pleck@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 
Ted McKenney	262-4741, 394-4567 	tedmck@alaska.net 
	Dave Justice		260-7000		djustice@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 
Eric Pomerleau	360-3782		epomerleau@kpbsd.k12.ak.us 
Galen Brantley		398-8862, 262-8838	gbrantley@kpbsd.k12.ak.us
